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Turisti¢ka zajednica Grada Poreca

Zemlja
Country

Albanija
Argentina
Australija
Austrija
BiH

Belgija
Bjelorusija
Brazil
Bugarska
Cipar

Crna Gora
CeSka

Cile
Danska
Estonija
Finska
Francuska
Grcka
Hong Kong, Kina
Indija
Indonezija
Irska

Island
Italija

Izrael
Japan
Jordan
JuZnoafricka Republika
Kanada
Kazahstan
Kina
Koreja
Kosovo
Kuvajt
Letonija
Lihtenstajn
Litva
Luksemburg
Madarska
Makedonija
Malta
Maroko
Meksiko
Nizozemska
Norveska
Novi Zeland
Njemacka

DOLASCI I NOCENJA TURISTA U PORECU PO ZEMLJAMA PORIJEKLA

01.07.2015. - 31.07.2015.

Dolasci 2014 Dolasci 2015

Arrivals
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1729
19%
36
76

4

16
3.603
16
849
110
101
670
16

131

8.598

1)

169
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41

108

2.588
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6.010
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47

a4
142
19.764

2422
172

10.314
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28
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61

102

3400
224

16
6.376
747
73
16.895

Indeks

276
100

87
118
144

gREiaB885

117
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aB 8gh

173
160

141

136
107

155

190

149
52

100

131

132

100
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Nocenja 2014 Nocenja 2015

Nights

102
184
662
103.591
3.647
13.269
1.569

316
24

26.117

5.949

3631

69

21
25

50.285
146

m
732

s8R

321

10

216
351
624
219
14.801
1199
8

14

1
45.673
5.288
187
117.701

Nights

229
194
554
117.027
5.248
17.927
1372
248
259
16

69
31.854
21
6.618
536
583
4004
7

1

74

13
1597
P
57.657
307
165

3

147
622
278
231
14
370

401
117

136
18554
1.369

11

49.523
4.707
186
150.063

Indeks

225
105

84
113
144
135

87
161

82
67
80
122
49
m
9
119
113
109
122
352
52
176
76

115
210

108
0
132
85
126
151
35
115
0
186
33
101
62
125
114
13
9
273
108
89
9

127

%

0,03
0,02
0,07
15,02
0,67
230
0,18
0,03
0,03
0,00
0,01
4,09
0,00
0,85
0,07
0,07
0,53
0,01
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,20
0,00
7,40
0,04
0,02
0,00
0,02
0,08
0,04
0,03
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,05
0,02
0,08
0,02
238
0,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,36
0,60
0,02
19,26



Ost.zem.Juz. i Sred.Am. 4 36 82 183 206 113 0,03
Ost.afr.zem. 85 27 7] 31 161 52 0,02
Ost.azij.zem. 43 65 151 453 29% 65 0,04
Ost.eur.zem. 41 154 331 366 9% 0,05
Ost.zem.Ocean. 15 3 20 14 25 19 0,00
Poljska 2310 3209 139 17.925 24.215 135 311
Portugal 29 36 124 146 197 135 0,03
Rumunjska 541 684 126 322 3.850 119 0,49
Rusija 5.987 3428 57 70534 44511 571
SAD 590 675 114 2.090 2401 115 0,31
Slovacka 1854 2.266 122 12,098 14.013 116 1,80
Slovenija 9.259 11.646 126 104.466 120.232 115 1543
Srhija 852 1.005 118 6.717 8125 iboal 104
Spanjolska 273 261 9% 690 702 102 0,09
Svedska 1573 1710 109 9.940 11.165 112 143
Svicarska 2059 2189 106 13.652 15677 115 201
Tajland 1 13 118 49 112 229 0,01
Tajvan Kina, 2 5 23 33 6 16 0,00
Tunis 3 3 100 10 8 80 0,00
Turska 66 93 141 333 464 139 0,06
Ujed. Kraljev. 2202 2.804 127 16.291 21.865 134 281
Ujed. Arap. Emirati 0 4 0 0 10 0 0,00
Ukrajina 955 971 102 8578 9422 110 121
Nepoznato drZavljanstvo 5 2 40 37 13 35 0,00
Hrvartska 2118 2.867 135 23613 26.926 114 3,46

Datum :03.08.2015.



